ETSS050M   04.18  Pg. 1
1.800.338.7337 / www.soundoffsignal.com
ETSS050M - 50M SPEAKER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Overall
Dimensions
Ø113.5mm x 71mm D
Rated Power: 50W
Rated Impedence: 8Ω
Sound Frequency
Range:
500Hz-10KHz
Distortion: 5% Max at 1KHz, 1W
Sound Pressure
Level:
112±3dB
Speaker Polarity Wire Color Wire Size
Speaker (+) White 20AWG
Speaker (-) Black 20AWG
Features/Technical Data (siren speaker)
•	 The ETSS050M speaker, with ABS horn and
steel bracket special designed for extreme
weather conditions and outdoor installations.
•	 This speaker is solid and durable with a long
life, high acoustic quality and wide coverage.
Installation
•	 Drill holes according to measurements shown
left.
•	 Install using supplied screws.
Ø113.5mm
23
m
m
2x Ø6.5mm
71
m
m